LISTED - $349,000
~ »uae A most attractive and delightful
~ .#%&# log home - sitting on a hill on 2
. A% treed country acres with views
¥ % @ _ 9., 2 and an excellent tennis court. 3
= %k ‘Y BRs, MBR has 4 pce ensuite.
B ": Super brick FP in Liv. Rm and
Eemeemeed 48 Fam. Rm, large kitchen, pine
T & " B, cupboards, gorgeous reclaimed
“a® pine plank floors. Everything
| immaculate and in A-1

B RI NG TH E KI DS FO H S U M M E R $1 49 ,900 . condition. To inspect - call June

Bright, cozy bungalow in a quiet family neighbourhood. Hardwood floors, newer g Ronald 8:3::;:2' JD93-031
windows, ceramic walls & floor in kitchen. Completely fenced backyard with CENTURY HOME - 10 ACRES y
inground pool. A pleasure to show. Call Gord Dawe** 853-2086. RMAC93-49 L

RE/MAX

ACTON OFFICE
2 Mill St. East
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A perfect way to describe this lovely family home on 3.4
acres in the trees. Four good bedrooms + 1000 ft. of
semi-finished living space above the garage. Main level -
formal LR with FP, sep. DR. Lovely large country kitchen
with breakfast area + w/o leads to large fam. rm. with
brick FP & picture windows for enjoying the beauty of the
outdoors. A good Caledon location allowing easy
commuting to Toronto. Come & inspect with June
Ronald 846-2270 or 838-2592. JD93-032

ACTON - Hidden from view by maple lined lane, this
sweet home offers comfort and security for your
family. 3,4 or even 5 bedrooms. Farmhouse kitchen
with original wainscotting and woodstove.
Mud/laundry room and charming sitting room, plus
small extra room. Rich loam soil, huge barn with 6
box stalls, workshop, cattle ties etc. Garage,
paddocks, pasture. Great water. Only $299,000. See
B s e e it soon. G. Scott 846-2270 838-0198 (M) JD93-019
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CUSTOM BUILT g
BEAUTY A ACTON'S LAKE

With over 2 acres. Fantastic home L& R ¢ is steps away from this
boasting main floor family room, |" S8R a8alge = - g lovely bungalow. Quiet

¢ . laundry room and den. The decor
4 boasts ceramics, blues and greys § street, large rooms and a

. ) as a colour scheme and plush widin g g . - v R cozy fireplace are just a few
&8 | elegance. Come view this 10++++ | * SnEasEs = = w00 of the hiaghlights. VENDOR
SIS 4 bedroom home. Father's Day is | ESHN =SS IERERE NN . S © RM150.93
' __ fast approaching and what about | = B S DIENE_ U= ' )

: & , Donn a Rae* 877-5211 M e A Don . R e 877 5 21 1

VENDOR WANTS | GORGEOUS
SOLD ' v ig
$259,900 for this custom 2200 ekl m PARK LOCATION

sq. ft. 2 storey home, main floor [ cald. 0 SO Custom built bungalow

central air, central vac. Acre lot -
nlcely treed. Fantastie floors throughout. Walk to

neighbourhood, 4 bedrooms and et | | i downtown. Bright lovely

RM280-92 )
Donna Rae* 877-5211 Donna Rae* 877-5211

A3 THE BETTER A - RE/MAX Suburban

o CALL: 877-5211
= Donna Rae Erin: 833-7117 / Tor: 874-3051

| *Sales Representative < 24 Hour Paging

GOING GOING ... ' CALL NOW

UNBELIEVABLE...

. B B 8 acre property. Trees, pool, . For this amazing buy. Huge 1800
Mo privacy, tranquility, birds and | €& . s ~ sq. ft. bungalow. Main floor family
deers. Sound great? You bet it is! T — :1 R e room with fireplace, extra large
xR EE D B 48 N ensuite off master. This home

- | § . el boasts potential plus. 5 years

=== rooms, 2 washrooms and much | — s EEE___= new and just waiting for your call.

R — RM223-92 _ s "._l;ff:}f- S TR e | 'RM265-92

A TOUCH OF HISTORY g NEW

BEE. This immaculate home boasts charm. §

Gorgeous bunaalow with Main floor family room, all wood floors, g COTTAGE COUNTRY
g g : AN gl ah g ' original trim, stunning decor, gorgeous ' $1 7.500

hardwood floo GRS N - TR front enclosed porch and screened in TR | : .

. PEaeak A For this great lot located in a
e A e SR e e e o 1] By SRS g back porch. Better Homes and =g . | )
- ' | oo S LS ardens style backyard boasting 2 e prime location off Lake Huron.
sitting area. Call quickly. — e e perennial gardens, fruit trees and a fish S 2T TSR | SR Surrounded by brick homes.
s O e N T e CUIENTIERRENC I IR CIE A oo L 0T e O [ FCOmmunity well. Call now and
Donna Rae SSRGS SR L e, that was once a Blacksmith Shop. get started

5N Donna Rae* 877-5211




